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Management Office 

Body Corporate CEO : 
Michelle Grove 

082 601 4767 
michelle@thehoughton.com 

Administration admin@thehoughton.com 

Estate Office Manager elanie@thehoughton.com 

Management Office 
011 034 2380 | Ext 5000 
081 747 6103 (WhatsApp only) 

Concierge Services 

H7 Concierge  
011 034 2297 | Ext 2007   
083 295 5191 

H8 & H12 Concierge 
011 034 2298 | Ext 2012  
078 232 0179 

Financial Managing 
Agent 
 

Inspired Management:  
Stuart Willcock 
Charnette Huyser 

010 312 5287 
stuart@inspiredmanagement.co.za 
charnette@inspiredmanagement.co.za 

Account Queries accounts@inspiredmanagement.co.za 

Security: 

Control Room 
011 034 2323 | Ext 2001 |                
078 264 8921 

H7 Guard House Ext 2002 

H12 Main Entrance Guard House Ext 1012 

H12 Visitors Entrance Guard 
House  

Ext 1013 

H8 Guard House  Ext 1014 

DSTV, Telephone & 
WiFi 

DSTV:  Fibre Suburb 086 11 22 832 | 012 740 1414 

DSTV:  Support email support@fibresuburb.co.za 

Telephone Contact your own ISP service provider 

Siemens Appliances: 
fridges, freezers, 
dishwashers, stoves 
& microwaves 

Appliance Repairs: BSH Customer 
Service Centre 

086 00 26 724 
bsh@iopen.co.za 

Appliance Demonstrations:  
Sheryl-Lee Peterson 

082 418 3496 
sheryl-leepetersen@bshg.com 

Houghton Golf Club Events & Membership Manager 
011 728 7337 
events@houghton.co.za 

Hotel Services 

Hotel, Reservations, Restaurants 011 032 5500 

Fitbar Gym 011 032 5530 / 065 500 2000 

Spa 011 032 5555 

Medical Suites 011 083 4693 

Emergency Numbers 

CAP 0861 277 277 

Norwood South African Police 011 483 4600/ 11/ 12/ 13/ 14 

National Emergency Response 10111 

ER24 (Ambulance) 082 911 

Linksfield Clinic 011 647 3400 

Netcare Rosebank 011 328 0500 

SA Locksmiths 083 579 0134 

Presto Electrical 011 334 3333 

Burgess and Partners Plumbing 011 454 2266 
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